CFTC Over £500 data for September 2018

Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense Type
21/06/2018 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2018 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2018 Consultancy Costs
01/07/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
01/08/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
24/08/2018 Programme Costs
31/08/2018 IT Costs

03/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
03/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
03/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
04/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
04/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
04/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
04/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
04/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
05/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
06/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
06/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
07/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
07/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
10/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
10/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
10/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
10/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
11/09/2018 Programme Costs
11/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
12/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
12/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
13/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
13/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
14/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
14/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
18/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
18/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
18/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Seychelles

Seychelles

Africa Region
Seychelles

Seychelles

Kenya
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Grenada

Lesotho

Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region

The Gambia

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
The Gambia

Sierra Leone

Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi

Malawi

The Gambia

Asia Region

Pakistan

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region

Asia Region

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya

Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana

Kenya
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Barbados

Jamaica

Mauritius

Namibia

Tonga

Africa Region

Africa Region

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

19040
19065
19065
19051
19049
19067
19069
19012
19014
19015
19012
19016
19017
3
2372
19023
19013
19020
19019
1880
1881
19022
2350
19027
1883
1884
1885
19037
1890
1890
1888
1889
19029
19029
1890
19033
19030
114
114
19035
114
114
114
114
19035
19035
114
114
19032
114
114
114
1892
1893
19039
19046
19048
19041
19042
1894
2743
2743
2743
2743
2743
2743
2743
2745
2745

2,376.00 2019/3
3,168.00 2019/3
633.60 2019/3
622.19 2019/3
622.19 2019/3
1,523.46 2019/3
1,091.71 2019/3
2,226.30 2019/3
857.19 2019/3
857.19 2019/3
739.13 2019/3
560.79 2019/3
560.79 2019/3
531.93 2019/3
2,040.35 2019/3
2,005.20 2019/3
2,000.00 2019/3
1,500.00 2019/3
911.27 2019/3
591.24 2019/3
1,446.90 2019/3
593.68 2019/3
2,903.35 2019/3
2,500.00 2019/3
1,700.00 2019/3
1,422.00 2019/3
1,422.00 2019/3
3,000.00 2019/3
2,269.80 2019/3
1,254.24 2019/3
1,241.00 2019/3
887.00 2019/3
794.29 2019/3
794.28 2019/3
605.78 2019/3
12,224.35 2019/3
6,037.50 2019/3
5,814.01 2019/3
5,194.23 2019/3
4,746.81 2019/3
4,335.80 2019/3
3,473.60 2019/3
2,850.50 2019/3
2,503.96 2019/3
2,500.00 2019/3
1,500.00 2019/3
1,452.11 2019/3
1,192.44 2019/3
1,000.00 2019/3
871.90 2019/3
802.00 2019/3
705.90 2019/3
1,144.00 2019/3
765.00 2019/3
3,000.00 2019/3
1,262.48 2019/3
1,251.45 2019/3
6,950.00 2019/3
1,936.99 2019/3
1,183.00 2019/3
5,493.08 2019/3
4,800.83 2019/3
4,227.25 2019/3
4,227.25 2019/3
4,227.25 2019/3
4,227.25 2019/3
4,227.25 2019/3
4,208.78 2019/3
4,208.78 2019/3



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Docdate Expense Type
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
19/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
19/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
20/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programme Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programmatic Staff Costs
24/09/2018 Programme Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
24/09/2018 Programme Costs
24/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)

Expense Area
Caribbean Region
Africa Region
Caribbean Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Africa Region

Pacific Region
Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Africa Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

Pacific Region
Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Africa Region

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Malawi

Sri Lanka
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

2745
2745
2745
2743
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2745
2742
19044
2743
2744
2744
2744
2744
2744
2744
2744
2743
2744
2744
1895
19045
19045
19045
2928
1896
1897
19068
1191
1191
1192
1190
51211
1192
1192
1192
1190
1193
1191
1190
1191
19052
19054
19053
1191
19068
19054
1191
1192
1191
1190
1192
1192
1192
1192
1190
1190
1192
1192
1192
1190
1899
1900

4,208.78 2019/3
4,208.78 2019/3
4,208.78 2019/3
3,791.67 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,633.83 2019/3
2,531.35 2019/3
1,500.00 2019/3
1,400.00 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,112.26 2019/3
1,087.28 2019/3
1,067.77 2019/3
1,007.26 2019/3
903.00 2019/3
878.80 2019/3
878.79 2019/3
714.37 2019/3
686.21 2019/3
500.00 2019/3
1,100.00 2019/3
8,499.99 2019/3
6,918.20 2019/3
6,882.47 2019/3
6,037.25 2019/3
5,620.58 2019/3
5,339.44 2019/3
4,930.33 2019/3
4,930.33 2019/3
4,930.33 2019/3
4,676.37 2019/3
3,391.67 2019/3
3,235.25 2019/3
2,953.92 2019/3
2,953.92 2019/3
2,661.08 2019/3
2,000.00 2019/3
1,500.00 2019/3
1,223.34 2019/3
1,147.50 2019/3
1,000.00 2019/3
905.59 2019/3
905.59 2019/3
852.91 2019/3
739.55 2019/3
739.55 2019/3
739.55 2019/3
739.55 2019/3
736.27 2019/3
678.77 2019/3
615.31 2019/3
583.51 2019/3
583.51 2019/3
583.51 2019/3
548.46 2019/3
507.00 2019/3
507.00 2019/3



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

Docdate Expense Type
25/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
25/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
25/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
25/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
25/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
25/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
25/09/2018 Communications & Publicity
26/09/2018 Consultancy Costs
26/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 CFTC Technical Expert
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
27/09/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/09/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
01/10/2018 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
03/08/2018 Communications & Publicity
21/08/2018 Office Rental & Cost
03/09/2018 Office Rental & Cost
03/09/2018 Office Rental & Cost
03/09/2018 Communications & Publicity
04/09/2018 Communications & Publicity

Expense Area
Mauritius

St Vincent & Grenadines
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Sri Lanka
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Seychelles

Seychelles

Sri Lanka

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

The Gambia

Tonga

Seychelles

Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi

Cyprus
Commonwealth/Global
Papua New Guinea
The Bahamas
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

19058
19057
1901
1902
1903
19056
19066
19060
19062
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
1906

B R

1907
945
946
951
942
952
948

8,050.00 2019/3
2,750.00 2019/3
2,196.32 2019/3
2,196.32 2019/3
2,196.32 2019/3
1,000.00 2019/3
584.00 2019/3
2,000.00 2019/3
559.31 2019/3
4,262.46 2019/3
4,105.84 2019/3
3,884.20 2019/3
3,829.46 2019/3
3,487.66 2019/3
3,062.77 2019/3
3,027.75 2019/3
3,027.75 2019/3
2,879.96 2019/3
2,790.20 2019/3
2,463.46 2019/3
2,321.56 2019/3
1,953.00 2019/3
1,350.79 2019/3
1,255.41 2019/3
912.14 2019/3
887.73 2019/3
856.11 2019/3
856.11 2019/3
702.70 2019/3
639.70 2019/3
1,731.60 2019/3
1,039.78 2019/3
859.18 2019/3
676.45 2019/3
591.38 2019/3
519.28 2019/3
853.16 2019/3
553.58 2019/3
659.36 2019/3
46,021.61 2019/3
3,769.71 2019/3
525.07 2019/3
923.03 2019/3



